
Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení M/Ž Ročník Tým 5,5km Cíl
1 115 Jan Herda M 1983 SKP Nymburk 22:11,0 44:45,3
2 18 Mejla Pohl M 1981 Postřižinský kecky 22:05,1 45:27,8
3 114 Lukáš Novák M 1991 OCR KIDS PODĚBRADY 22:14,2 45:51,6
4 508 Ondřej Brada M 1973 24:41,6 50:03,7
5 39 Radek Plechač M 1984 Severní VĚTRY 25:00,2 51:13,9
6 69 Štěpán Pulda M 2000 25:07,8 51:26,7
7 30 Luděk Śimeček M 1977 Loučeň 25:40,6 52:12,6
8 98 Pavel Holaj M 1980 SKP Nymburk 25:34,5 52:21,8
9 19 Linda Černá Ž 1984 AsicsFrontrunners 25:45,7 52:26,8

10 58 Jan Ramajzl M 1985 T. J. Sokol Poříčany 26:27,7 53:00,3
11 78 František Severa M 2000 Severáci 25:33,7 53:46,1
12 77 Petr Severa M 1967 Severáci 26:31,9 54:25,9
13 59 Nikita Velechovský M 2003 Generali Running Lions 27:05,7 54:47,7
14 125 Jiří Funda M 1988 Krchleby 25:50,4 54:49,3
15 15 Vladimir Kára M 1962 AC-Patřín 27:41,8 55:02,1
16 137 Václav Severa M 1997 Severáci 27:02,9 55:21,0
17 5 Ondřej Gerstendörfer M 1984 Krteček 26:51,1 55:46,7
18 17 Jan Münzberger M 1985 Křinec 27:40,1 56:06,1
19 93 Martin Herčik M 1966 Garda Budiměřice 28:00,4 56:47,2
20 505 Eduard Knytl M 1974 27:43,3 57:43,4
21 707 Ladislav Šnejdar M 1987 Křinec 28:46,8 59:09,1
22 507 Andrea Novotná Ž 1978 29:07,0 59:24,5
23 26 Helena Němcová Ž 2013 Locomotion Nymburk 29:20,4 59:55,4
24 24 Jiří Navrátil M 1981 Locomotion Nymburk 29:24,1 59:57,0
25 10 Michaela Vinšová Ž 1990 30:14,4 1:00:55
26 124 Jiří Horáček M 1974 Jirka & Jirka 29:08,2 1:02:15
27 107 Heda Walková Ž 1989 Dymokury 30:45,7 1:02:38
28 421 Jiří Kulhavý M 1979 Jirka & Jirka 29:56,2 1:02:45
29 36 Jakub Jaksch M 1978 Budiměřice - Běžecká škola Miloše Škorpila 31:58,6 1:03:40
30 53 Václav Petřík M 1986 Sudeath 30:58,9 1:03:50
31 22 Marie Mulačová Ž 1984 Křinec 31:00,8 1:04:47
32 11 Adolf Horváth M 1984 Olympia Spartan Training Kutná Hora 32:30,5 1:06:01
33 502 Martin Šafr M 2024 31:10,2 1:07:27
34 578 Viktorie Hrubá Ž 1998 33:34,1 1:07:41
35 47 Anna Němcová Ž 2011 Locomotion Nymburk 31:14,7 1:09:31
36 44 M♡nika Maláčová Ž 1982 Dark Side workout 33:51,7 1:09:58
37 43 Zuzana  Bittnerová Ž 1980 Běh(na)KOPEC 33:52,0 1:09:58
38 80 Josef Severa M 2005 Severáci 33:22,3 1:10:52
39 211 Kateřina Syrová Ž 1986 Spartan Olympia training Kutná Hora 35:36,4 1:11:47
40 91 Patrik Hospodka M 2002 32:06,4 1:12:18
41 126 Leni Hůlová Ž 1986 Olympia Kutná Hora 35:47,8 1:12:33
42 61 Jiří Kyncl M 1983 TJ Sadská 35:17,4 1:13:11
43 133 Kateřina Janouchová Ž 1998 34:48,0 1:13:13
44 63 Zdenek Prejza M 1983 Sadska 35:17,7 1:15:09
45 112 Ruda Novák M 1963 Stg Kutná hora 36:41,5 1:18:11
46 6 Jan Skříček M 1983 Bestia Brew 36:09,6 1:18:18
47 79 Jaroslav Severa M 2003 Severáci 25:46,5 1:18:40
48 2 Anna Ramajzlová Ž 1986 T. J. Sokol Poříčany 41:05,5 1:26:48
49 99 Václava Havelkova Ž 1991 Stg Kutná hora 44:50,7 1:32:54
50 103 Hana Zopkova Ž 1971 Rozbehame Kutnou Horu 46:47,4 1:37:06



Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Tým 5,5km Cíl

1 26 Helena Němcová 2013 Locomotion Nymburk 29:20,39 59:55,36

2 10 Michaela Vinšová 1990 30:14,36 01:00:54,71

3 107 Heda Walková 1989 Dymokury 30:45,68 01:02:37,87

4 578 Viktorie Hrubá 1998 33:34,09 01:07:41,40

5 47 Anna Němcová 2011 Locomotion Nymburk 31:14,65 01:09:30,81

6 211 Kateřina Syrová 1986 Spartan Olympia training Kutná Hora 35:36,38 01:11:47,34

7 126 Leni Hůlová 1986 Olympia Kutná Hora 35:47,82 01:12:32,73

8 133 Kateřina Janouchová 1998 34:47,95 01:13:12,81

9 2 Anna Ramajzlová 1986 T. J. Sokol Poříčany 41:05,52 01:26:48,42

10 99 Václava Havelkova 1991 Stg Kutná hora 44:50,67 01:32:54,24

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Tým 5,5km Cíl

1 19 Linda Černá 1984 AsicsFrontrunners 25:45,67 52:26,81

2 507 Andrea Novotná 1978 29:07,04 59:24,46

3 22 Marie Mulačová 1984 Křinec 31:00,78 01:04:46,62

4 44 M♡nika Maláčová 1982 Dark Side workout 33:51,68 01:09:58,28

5 43 Zuzana  Bittnerová 1980 Běh(na)KOPEC 33:51,98 01:09:58,28

6 103 Hana Zopkova 1971 Rozbehame Kutnou Horu 46:47,35 01:37:05,81

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Tým 5,5km Cíl

1 114 Lukáš Novák 1991 OCR KIDS PODĚBRADY 22:14,23 45:51,59

2 69 Štěpán Pulda 2000 25:07,78 51:26,71

3 58 Jan Ramajzl 1985 T. J. Sokol Poříčany 26:27,70 53:00,32

4 78 František Severa 2000 Severáci 25:33,68 53:46,12

5 59 Nikita Velechovský 2003 Generali Running Lions 27:05,65 54:47,68

6 125 Jiří Funda 1988 Krchleby 25:50,37 54:49,31

7 137 Václav Severa 1997 Severáci 27:02,87 55:20,96

8 17 Jan Münzberger 1985 Křinec 27:40,08 56:06,05

9 707 Ladislav Šnejdar 1987 Křinec 28:46,81 59:09,07

10 53 Václav Petřík 1986 Sudeath 30:58,90 01:03:50,05

11 80 Josef Severa 2005 Severáci 33:22,28 01:10:51,60

12 91 Patrik Hospodka 2002 32:06,38 01:12:17,90

13 79 Jaroslav Severa 2003 Severáci 25:46,48 01:18:40,14

Poř. Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Tým 5,5km Cíl

1 115 Jan Herda 1983 SKP Nymburk 22:10,99 44:45,31

2 18 Mejla Pohl 1981 Postřižinský kecky 22:05,10 45:27,79

3 508 Ondřej Brada 1973 24:41,59 50:03,75

4 39 Radek Plechač 1984 Severní VĚTRY 25:00,25 51:13,93

5 30 Luděk Śimeček 1977 Loučeň 25:40,58 52:12,64

6 98 Pavel Holaj 1980 SKP Nymburk 25:34,46 52:21,85

7 77 Petr Severa 1967 Severáci 26:31,93 54:25,89

8 15 Vladimir Kára 1962 AC-Patřín 27:41,80 55:02,11

9 5 Ondřej Gerstendörfer 1984 Krteček 26:51,11 55:46,72

10 93 Martin Herčik 1966 Garda Budiměřice 28:00,37 56:47,20

11 505 Eduard Knytl 1974 27:43,28 57:43,42

12 24 Jiří Navrátil 1981 Locomotion Nymburk 29:24,12 59:57,02

Ženy do 40 let

Muži nad 40 let

Muži do 40 let

Ženy nad 40 let



13 124 Jiří Horáček 1974 Jirka & Jirka 29:08,22 01:02:15,43

14 421 Jiří Kulhavý 1979 Jirka & Jirka 29:56,21 01:02:44,79

15 36 Jakub Jaksch 1978 Budiměřice - Běžecká škola Miloše Škorpila 31:58,60 01:03:39,95

16 11 Adolf Horváth 1984 Olympia Spartan Training Kutná Hora 32:30,55 01:06:00,79

17 502 Martin Šafr 2024 31:10,25 01:07:26,62

18 61 Jiří Kyncl 1983 TJ Sadská 35:17,36 01:13:11,06

19 63 Zdenek Prejza 1983 Sadska 35:17,71 01:15:09,34

20 112 Ruda Novák 1963 Stg Kutná hora 36:41,48 01:18:11,29

21 6 Jan Skříček 1983 Bestia Brew 36:09,65 01:18:18,17


